
2. hovedkreds holdturneringen 2005-2006
Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top
Sls 1 Henning Andersen A1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 3½ 58% 1
Sls 1 Sune Jakobsen A1 ½ 0 1 0 0 1 2½ 42% 4
Sls 1 Henning Mogensen A1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 0 2½ 42% 4
Sls 1 Jan Andersen A1 0 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 0 2 29% 6
Sls 1 Jens Peter Petersen A1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 3 43% 2
Sls 1 John S Jeppesen A1 0 0 0 1 0 1 20% 8
Sls 1 Kenneth Nielsen A1 ½ 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 2 29% 6
Sls 1 Jesper Konrad A1 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 13% 10
Sls 1 Robin Jakobsen R 1 0 1 0 1 3 60% 2
Sls 1 Henrik Modig R 1 0 1 50% 8
Sls 1 Flemming C Hansen R 0 0 0% 11
11 T 2½ 4½ 2 5 2 1 4 21 38%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 W W% Top
Sls 2 Robin Jakobsen C1 0 0 1 1 33% 4
Sls 2 Henrik Modig C1 0 0 ½ 0 1 1½ 30% 3
Sls 2 Martin Fjeldhøj C1 1 ½ 1 1 1 4½ 90% 1
Sls 2 Finn Fjeldhøj C1 1 ½ ½ 1 3 75% 2
Sls 2 Flemming C Hansen R 1 1 100% 4
Sls 2 Kasper S Hansen R 1 0 1 50% 4

6 T 3 1½ 2 1½ 4 12 60%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 W W% Top
Sls 3 Flemming C Hansen C1 0 ½ 0 ½ 17% 5
Sls 3 Kasper S Hansen R 1 0 1 50% 2
Sls 3 Klaus Maagesø C1 1 0 0 1 0 2 40% 1
Sls 3 Per Brummerstedt C1 0 0 0% 6
Sls 3 Brian Sell Larsen R 1 0 1 50% 2
Sls 3 Lasse Andersen R 0 0 0 0% 6
Sls 3 Nikolaj Munk R 0 1 1 50% 1
Sls 3 Nick Larsen R 0 0 0% 2
Sls 3 Erik Lundbak R 0 0 0 0% 2

9 T 1 0 1½ 3 0 5½ 28%
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De viste ratingtal er pr. 03-11-2005

1 Henning Andersen 1 / 1
2 Sune Jakobsen 1 / 2
2a John Holst
3 Henning Mogensen 1 / 3
4 Jan Andersen 1 / 4
5 Jens Peter Petersen 1 / 5
6 John Stilund Jeppesen 1 / 6
7 Kenneth Nielsen 1 / 7
8 Jesper H. Konrad 1 / 8
9 Robin Jakobsen 2 / 1
10 Henrik Modig 2 / 2
11 Martin Fjeldhøj 2 / 3
12 Finn Fjeldhøj 2 / 4
13 Flemming C Hansen 3 / 1
14 Peter Sørensen
15 Kasper Sten Hansen 3 / 2
16 Klaus Maagesø 3 / 3
17 Per Brummerstedt 3 / 4
18 Brian Sell Larsen
19 Lasse Andersen
20 Nikolaj Munk
21 Nick Larsen
22 Erik Lundbak
23 Michael Fog Nielsen
24 Jonas Chr. Helver
25 Lasse Fog Nielsen
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